
1spk 1spk 2spk
Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 16.02.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 23.02.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. 8.00-8.45 1. DID (1) SAMH 11.45-12.30 1. REL (1) STAV

12.30-13.15 2. 8.45-9.30 2. DID (2) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. REL (2) STAV

13.15-14.00 3. 9.45-10.30 3. DID (3) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. REL (3) STAV

14.00-14.45 4. 10.30-11.15 4. PÄD (1) HAUC 14.00-14.45 4. REL (4) STAV

15.00-15.45 5. 11.30-12.15 5. PÄD (2) HAUC Exk. 15.00-15.45 5. REL (5) STAV

15.45-16.30 6. 12.15-13.00 6. PÄD (3) HAUC Gerasdorf 15.45-16.30 6. REL (6) STAV

16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7. 16.30-17.15 7. REL (7) STAV

17.25-18.10 8. 14.15-15.00 8. Semesterferien 17.25-18.10 8.

18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9.

16.00-16.45 10.

3spk 3spk 4spk
Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 16.02.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 23.02.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. 8.00-8.45 1. PXS (7) HAUC 08.45-11.45 LB (6-9) RIMA Biblio

12.30-13.15 2. 8.45-9.30 2. PXS (8) HAUC 12.30-13.15 2. DID (1) SAMH

13.15-14.00 3. 9.45-10.30 3. PXS (9) HAUC 13.15-14.00 3. DID (2) SAMH

14.00-14.45 4. 10.30-11.15 4. DIEB (1) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (1)

15.00-15.45 5. 11.30-12.15 5. DIEB (2) SAMH Exk. 15.00-15-45 5. IP (11) IKLA

15.45-16.30 6. 12.15-13.00 6. DIEB (3) SAMH Gerasdorf 15.45-16.30 6. IP (12) IKLA

16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7. 16.30-17.15 7. IP (13) IKLA

17.25-18.10 8. 14.15-15.00 8. Semesterferien

18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9. VM

16.00-16.45 10.

5spk 5spk 6spk
Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 1.02.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 23.02.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. 8.00-8.45 1. 08.45-11.45 DID (4-7) SAMH

12.30-13.15 2. 8.45-9.30 2. 12.30-13.15 2. IP (1) OSPE

13.15-14.00 3. 9.45-10.30 3. 13.15-14.00 3. IP (2) OSPE

14.00-14.45 4. 10.30-11.15 4. 14.00-14.45 4. BESP (1) STRA

15.00-15.45 5. 11.30-12.15 5. 15.00-15-45 5. BESP (2) STRA

15.45-16.30 6. 12.15-13.00 6. 15.45-16.30 6. BESP (3) STRA

16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7. 16.30-17.15 7. BESP (4) STRA

17.25-18.10 8. 14.15-15.00 8.

18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10.



2spk 2spk 2spk
Samstag, 24.02.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 01.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 02.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. SOZ (1) WANA 09.00-13.30 1. PÄD (4-9) HAUC Exk. 8.00-8.45 1. ERPU (1) KACH

8.45-9.30 2. SOZ (2) WANA 2. Schwarzau 8.45-9.30 2. ERPU (2) KACH

9.45-10.30 3. SOZ (3) WANA 3. 9.45-10.30 3. ERPU (3) KACH

10.30-11.15 4. DID (4) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. IP (8) IKLA 10.30-11.15 4. DID (7) SAMH

11.30-12.15 5. DID (5) SAMH 15.00-15.45 5. IP (9) IKLA 11.30-12.15 5. DID (8) SAMH

12.15-13.00 6. DID (6) SAMH 15.45-16.30 6. IP (10) IKLA 12.15-13.00 6. DID (9) SAMH

13.30-14.15 7. IP (5) IKLA 16.30-17.15 7. IP (11) IKLA 13.30-14.15 7. DID (10) SAMH

14.15-15.00 8. IP (6) IKLA 17.25-18.10 8. IP (12) IKLA 14.15-15.00 8. SERL (1) KACH

15.15-16.00 9. IP (7) IKLA 18.10-18.55 9. IP (13) IKLA 15.15-16.00 9. SERL (2) KACH

16.00-16.45 10. 16.00-16.45 10. SERL (3) KACH

4spk 4spk 4spk
Samstag, 24.02.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 01.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 02.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. PÄD (1) SAMH 09.00-13.30 1. LB (10-15) RIMA Exk. 8.00-8.45 1. PÄD (4) SAMH

8.45-9.30 2. PÄD (2) SAMH 2. Schwarzau 8.45-9.30 2. PÄD (5) SAMH

9.45-10.30 3. PÄD (3) SAMH 3. 9.45-10.30 3. PÄD (6) SAMH

10.30-11.15 4. SUPV (1) KROE 14.00-14.45 4. DID (3) SAMH 10.30-11.15 4. BE/WE (1) TOSU

11.30-12.15 5. SUPV (2) KROE 15.00-15.45 5. DID (4) SAMH 11.30-12.15 5. BE/WE (2) TOSU

12.15-13.00 6. SUPV (3) KROE 15.45-16.30 6. DID (5) SAMH 12.15-13.00 6. BE/WE (3) TOSU

13.30-14.15 7. 16.30-17.15 7. DIEB (4) SAMH 13.30-14.15 7. BE/WE (4) TOSU

14.15-15.00 8. 17.25-18.10 8. DIEB (5) SAMH 14.15-15.00 8. BE/WE (5) TOSU

15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9. BE/WE (6) TOSU

16.00-16.45 10. 16.00-16.45 10. BE/WE (7) TOSU

6spk 6spk 6spk
Samstag, 24.02.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 01.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 02.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. SUPV (6) KROE 08.45-11.45 DID (8-11) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. PÄD (4) OSPE

8.45-9.30 2. SUPV (7) KROE 12.30-13.15 2. IP (3) OSPE 8.45-9.30 2. PÄD (5) OSPE

9.45-10.30 3. SUPV (8) KROE 13.15-14.00 3. IP (4) OSPE 9.45-10.30 3. PÄD (6) OSPE

10.30-11.15 4. SOZ (1) WANA 14.00-14.45 4. IP (5) OSPE 10.30-11.15 4. EWS (1) KACH KACH

11.30-12.15 5. SOZ (2) WANA 15.00-15-45 5. PÄD (1) OSPE 11.30-12.15 5. EWS (2) KACH KACH

12.15-13.00 6. SOZ (3) WANA 15.45-16.30 6. PÄD (2) OSPE 12.15-13.00 6. EWS (3) KACH KACH

13.30-14.15 7. SOZ (4) WANA 16.30-17.15 7. PÄD (3) OSPE 13.30-14.15 7. EWS (4) KACH KACH

14.15-15.00 8. SOZ (5) WANA 14.15-15.00 8. IP (6) OSPE

15.15-16.00 9. SOZ (6) WANA 15.15-16.00 9. IP (7) OSPE

16.00-16.45 10. SOZ (7) WANA 16.00-16.45 10. IP (8) OSPE



2spk 2spk 2spk
Freitag, 08.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 09.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 15.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. PÄD (10) HAUC 8.00-8.45 1. ME (5) ZEIH 11.45-12.30 1. PXS (3) ZIER KURS

12.30-13.15 2. PÄD (11) HAUC 8.45-9.30 2. ME (6) ZEIH 12.30-13.15 2. PXS (4) ZIER KURS

13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (1) 9.45-10.30 3. ME (7) ZEIH 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (2)

14.00-14.45 4. PXS (1) ZIER KURS 10.30-11.15 4. DID (11) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. SOZ (4) WANA

15.00-15.45 5. PXS (2) ZIER KURS 11.30-12.15 5. DID (12) SAMH 15.00-15.45 5. SOZ (5) WANA

15.45-16.30 6. ME (1) ZEIH 12.15-13.00 6. DID (13) SAMH 15.45-16.30 6. SOZ (6) WANA

16.30-17.15 7. ME (2) ZEIH 13.30-14.15 7. REL (8) STAV 16.30-17.15 7. SOZ (7) WANA

17.25-18.10 8. ME (3) ZEIH 14.15-15.00 8. REL (9) STAV 17.25-18.10 8. SOZ (8) WANA

18.10-18.55 9. ME (4) ZEIH 15.15-16.00 9. REL (10) STAV 18.10-18.55 9. SOZ (9) WANA

16.00-16.45 10. REL (11) STAV

4spk 4spk 4spk
Freitag, 08.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 09.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 15.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

08.45-11.45 LB (16-19) RIMA 3a 8.00-8.45 1. PÄD (7) SAMH 08.45-11.45 LB (20-23) RIMA 4a

12.30-13.15 2. DID (6) SAMH 8.45-9.30 2. PÄD (8) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. DID (8) SAMH

13.15-14.00 3. DID (7) SAMH 9.45-10.30 3. PÄD (9) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. DID (9) SAMH

14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (2) 10.30-11.15 4. KJL (1) HEGE 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (3)

15.00-15-45 5. IP (14) IKLA 11.30-12.15 5. KJL (2) HEGE 15.00-15-45 5. IP (17) IKLA

15.45-16.30 6. IP (15) IKLA 12.15-13.00 6. KJL (3) HEGE 15.45-16.30 6. IP (18) IKLA

16.30-17.15 7. IP (16) IKLA 13.30-14.15 7. KJL (4) HEGE 16.30-17.15 7. IP (19) IKLA

14.15-15.00 8.

VM 15.15-16.00 9. VM

1d, 3a PXS 16.00-16.45 10. 4a, 4b, 4c PXS

6spk 6spk 6spk
Freitag, 08.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 09.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 15.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

08.45-11.45 DID (12-15) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. KJL (7) HEGE 08.45-11.45 DID (16-19) SAMH

12.30-13.15 2. IP (9) OSPE 8.45-9.30 2. KJL (8) HEGE 12.30-13.15 2. PÄD (7) OSPE

13.15-14.00 3. BESP (5) STRA 9.45-10.30 3. KJL (9) HEGE 13.15-14.00 3. PÄD (8) OSPE

14.00-14.45 4. BESP (6) STRA 10.30-11.15 4. SOZ (8) WANA 14.00-14.45 4. PÄD (9) OSPE

15.00-15-45 5. BESP (7) STRA 11.30-12.15 5. SOZ (9) WANA Mittags- 15.00-15-45 5. PÄD (10) OSPE

15.45-16.30 6. BESP (8) STRA 12.15-13.00 6. SOZ (10) WANA pause 15.45-16.30 6. IP (10) OSPE

16.30-17.15 7. BESP (9) STRA 13.30-14.15 7. SOZ (11) WANA 13.45 16.30-17.15 7. IP (11) OSPE

14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10.



2spk 2spk 2spk
Samstag, 16.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 22.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 23.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. KJL (1) HEGE 11.45-12.30 1. PÄD (12) HAUC 8.00-8.45 1. DID (17) SAMH

8.45-9.30 2. KJL (2) HEGE 12.30-13.15 2. PÄD (13) HAUC 8.45-9.30 2. DID (18) SAMH

9.45-10.30 3. KJL (3) HEGE 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (3) 9.45-10.30 3. DID (19) SAMH

10.30-11.15 4. KJL (4) HEGE 14.00-14.45 4. SOZ (10) WANA 10.30-11.15 4. BE/WE (1) TOSU

11.30-12.15 5. KJL (5) HEGE 15.00-15.45 5. SOZ (11) WANA 11.30-12.15 5. BE/WE (2) TOSU

12.15-13.00 6. KJL (6) HEGE 15.45-16.30 6. SOZ (12) WANA 12.15-13.00 6. BE/WE (3) TOSU

13.30-14.15 7. IP (14) IKLA 16.30-17.15 7. SOZ (13) WANA 13.30-14.15 7. BE/WE (4) TOSU

14.15-15.00 8. DID (14) SAMH 17.25-18.10 8. SOZ (14) WANA 14.15-15.00 8. BE/WE (5) TOSU

15.15-16.00 9. DID (15) SAMH 18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9. BE/WE (6) TOSU

16.00-16.45 10. DID (16) SAMH 16.00-16.45 10. BE/WE (7) TOSU

4spk 4spk 4spk
Samstag, 16.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 22.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 23.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. PÄD (10) SAMH 11.45-12.30 LB (24) RIMA 4a 8.00-8.45 1. IP (23) IKLA

8.45-9.30 2. PÄD (11) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. DID (10) SAMH 8.45-9.30 2. IP (24) IKLA

9.45-10.30 3. PÄD (12) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. DID (11) SAMH 9.45-10.30 3. IP (25) IKLA

10.30-11.15 4. IP (20) IKLA 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (4) 10.30-11.15 4. IP (26) IKLA

11.30-12.15 5. IP (21) IKLA 15.00-15-45 5. DID (12) SAMH 11.30-12.15 5. EWS (1) KACH

12.15-13.00 6. IP (22) IKLA 15.45-16.30 6. DID (13) SAMH 12.15-13.00 6. EWS (2) KACH

13.30-14.15 7. KJL (5) HEGE 16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7. EWS (3) KACH

14.15-15.00 8. KJL (6) HEGE 14.15-15.00 8. EWS (4) KACH Klettern

15.15-16.00 9. KJL (7) HEGE VM 15.15-16.00 9. EWS (5) KACH

16.00-16.45 10. KJL (8) HEGE 4a, 4b, 4c PXS 16.00-16.45 10. EWS (6) KACH

6spk 6spk 6spk
Samstag, 16.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 22.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 23.03.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. RME (1) STAV 08.45-11.45 DID (20-23) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. BE/WE (6) TOSU

8.45-9.30 2. RME (2) STAV 12.30-13.15 2. PÄD (15) OSPE 8.45-9.30 2. BE/WE (7) TOSU

9.45-10.30 3. RME (3) STAV 13.15-14.00 3. PÄD (16) OSPE 9.45-10.30 3. BE/WE (8) TOSU

10.30-11.15 4. DIEB (1) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. PÄD (17) OSPE 10.30-11.15 4. DIEB (4) SAMH

11.30-12.15 5. DIEB (2) SAMH 15.00-15-45 5. IP (12) OSPE 11.30-12.15 5. DIEB (5) SAMH

12.15-13.00 6. DIEB (3) SAMH 15.45-16.30 6. IP (13) OSPE 12.15-13.00 6. DIEB (6) SAMH

13.30-14.15 7. PÄD (11) OSPE 16.30-17.15 7. IP (14) OSPE 13.30-14.15 7. DIEB (7) SAMH

14.15-15.00 8. PÄD (12) OSPE 14.15-15.00 8. DIEB (8) SAMH

15.15-16.00 9. PÄD (13) OSPE 15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10. PÄD (14) OSPE 16.00-16.45 10.



2spk 2spk 2spk
Freitag, 05.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 06.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 12.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. PÄD (14) HAUC 8.00-8.45 1. DID (20) SAMH 11.45-12.30 1. DID (24) SAMH

12.30-13.15 2. PÄD (15) HAUC 8.45-9.30 2. DID (21) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. DID (25) SAMH

13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (4) 9.45-10.30 3. DID (22) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (5)

14.00-14.45 4. SOZ (15) WANA 10.30-11.15 4. DID (23) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. ERPU (4) KACH

15.00-15.45 5. SOZ (16) WANA 11.30-12.15 5. KJL (7) HEGE 15.00-15.45 5. ERPU (5) KACH

15.45-16.30 6. SOZ (17) WANA 12.15-13.00 6. KJL (8) HEGE 15.45-16.30 6. ERPU (6) KACH

16.30-17.15 7. SOZ (18) WANA 13.30-14.15 7. KJL (9) HEGE 16.30-17.15 7. ERPU (7) KACH

17.25-18.10 8. SOZ (19) WANA 14.15-15.00 8. KJL (10) HEGE 17.25-18.10 8. ERPU (8) KACH

18.10-18.55 9. SOZ (20) WANA 15.15-16.00 9. KJL (11) HEGE 18.10-18.55 9. ERPU (9) KACH

16.00-16.45 10. KJL (12) HEGE

4spk 4spk 4spk
Freitag, 05.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 06.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 12.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. DID (14) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. REL (1) HOFA 11.45-12.30 1.

12.30-13.15 2. DID (15) SAMH 8.45-9.30 2. REL (2) HOFA 12.30-13.15 2. BE/WE (8) TOSU

13.15-14.00 3. DID (16) SAMH 9.45-10.30 3. REL (3) HOFA 13.15-14.00 3. BE/WE (9) TOSU

14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (5) 10.30-11.15 4. REL (4) HOFA 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (6)

15.00-15.45 5. SUPV (4) KROE 11.30-12.15 5. REL (5) HOFA 15.00-15.45 5. SUPV (7) KROE

15.45-16.30 6. SUPV (5) KROE 12.15-13.00 6. REL (6) HOFA 15.45-16.30 6. SUPV (8) KROE

16.30-17.15 7. SUPV (6) KROE 13.30-14.15 7. REL (7) HOFA 16.30-17.15 7. SUPV (9) KROE

17.25-18.10 8. KJL (9) HEGE 14.15-15.00 8. REL (8) HOFA 17.25-18.10 8. SUPV (10) KROE

18.10-18.55 9. KJL (10) HEGE 15.15-16.00 9. REL (9) HOFA 18.10-18.55 9.

16.00-16.45 10. REL (10) HOFA

6spk 6spk 6spk
Freitag, 05.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 06.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 12.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

08.45-11.45 DID (24-27) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. REL (1) HOFA 08.45-11.45 DID (28-30) SAMH

12.30-13.15 2. PÄD (18) OSPE 8.45-9.30 2. REL (2) HOFA 12.30-13.15 2. PXS (1) SAMH

13.15-14.00 3. PÄD (19) OSPE 9.45-10.30 3. REL (3) HOFA 13.15-14.00 3. SOZ (16) WANA

14.00-14.45 4. PÄD (20) OSPE 10.30-11.15 4. REL (4) HOFA 14.00-14.45 4. SOZ (17) WANA

15.00-15-45 5. IP (15) OSPE 11.30-12.15 5. REL (5) HOFA 15.00-15-45 5. SOZ (18) WANA

15.45-16.30 6. IP (16) OSPE 12.15-13.00 6. REL (6) HOFA 15.45-16.30 6. PXS (2) SAMH

16.30-17.15 7. IP (17) OSPE 13.30-14.15 7. SOZ (12) WANA 16.30-17.15 7. PXS (3) SAMH

14.15-15.00 8. SOZ (13) WANA

15.15-16.00 9. SOZ (14) WANA

16.00-16.45 10. SOZ (15) WANA



2spk 2spk 2spk
Samstag, 13.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 19.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 20.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. PÄD (16) HAUC 11.45-12.30 1. DID (26) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. BE/WE (12) TOSU

8.45-9.30 2. PÄD (17) HAUC 12.30-13.15 2. DID (27) SAMH 8.45-9.30 2. BE/WE (13) TOSU

9.45-10.30 3. PÄD (18) HAUC 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (6) 9.45-10.30 3. BE/WE (14) TOSU

10.30-11.15 4. ME (8) ZEIH 14.00-14.45 4. SERL (4) KACH 10.30-11.15 4. BE/WE (15) TOSU

11.30-12.15 5. ME (9) ZEIH 15.00-15.45 5. SERL (5) KACH 11.30-12.15 5. BE/WE (16) TOSU

12.15-13.00 6. ME (10) ZEIH 15.45-16.30 6. SERL (6) KACH 12.15-13.00 6. SOZ (21) WANA

13.30-14.15 7. BE/WE (8) TOSU 16.30-17.15 7. SERL (7) KACH 13.30-14.15 7. SOZ (22) WANA

14.15-15.00 8. BE/WE (9) TOSU 17.25-18.10 8. SERL (8) KACH 14.15-15.00 8. SOZ (23) WANA

15.15-16.00 9. BE/WE (10) TOSU 18.10-18.55 9. SERL (9) KACH 15.15-16.00 9. SOZ (24) WANA

16.00-16.45 10. BE/WE (11) TOSU 16.00-16.45 10.

4spk 4spk 4spk
Samstag, 13.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 19.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 20.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. ME (1) ZEIH 10.15-11.45 ME (4-5) ZEIH 8.00-8.45 1. SOZ (1) WANA

8.45-9.30 2. ME (2) ZEIH 11.45-13.15 2. ME (6-7) ZEIH 8.45-9.30 2. SOZ (2) WANA

9.45-10.30 3. ME (3) ZEIH 13.15-14.00 3. Mittagspause 9.45-10.30 3. SOZ (3) WANA

10.30-11.15 4. PÄD (13) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (7) 10.30-11.15 4. SOZ (4) WANA

11.30-12.15 5. PÄD (14) SAMH 15.00-15-45 5. ME (8) ZEIH 11.30-12.15 5. SOZ (5) WANA

12.15-13.00 6. PÄD (15) SAMH 15.45-16.30 6. ME (9) ZEIH 12.15-13.00 6. BE/WE (10) TOSU

13.30-14.15 7. PÄD (16) SAMH 16.30-17.15 7. ME (10) ZEIH 13.30-14.15 7. BE/WE (11) TOSU

14.15-15.00 8. PÄD (17) SAMH 14.15-15.00 8. BE/WE (12) TOSU

15.15-16.00 9. VM 15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10. 16.00-16.45 10.

6spk 6spk 6spk
Samstag, 13.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 19.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 20.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. PXS (4) SAMH 08.45-11.00 PXS (7-9) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. EWS (5) KACH

8.45-9.30 2. PXS (5) SAMH 11.00-11.45 2. RME (4) STAV 8.45-9.30 2. EWS (6) KACH

9.45-10.30 3. PXS (6) SAMH 12.30-14.00 3. RME (5-6) STAV 9.45-10.30 3. EWS (7) KACH

10.30-11.15 4. PÄD (21) OSPE 14.00-14.45 4. RME (7) STAV 10.30-11.15 4. EWS (8) KACH

11.30-12.15 5. PÄD (22) OSPE 15.00-15-45 5. RME (8) STAV 11.30-12.15 5. EWS (9) KACH Motorik-

12.15-13.00 6. PÄD (23) OSPE 15.45-16.30 6. RME (9) STAV 12.15-13.00 6. EWS (10) KACH park

13.30-14.15 7. PÄD (24) OSPE 16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7. EWS (11) KACH St. Corona

14.15-15.00 8. IP (18) OSPE 14.15-15.00 8. EWS (12) KACH

15.15-16.00 9. 15.15-16.00 9. EWS (13) KACH

16.00-16.45 10. 16.00-16.45 10. EWS (14) KACH



2spk 2spk 2spk
Freitag, 26.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 27.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 03.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. DID (28) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. DID (30) SAMH 11.45-12.30 1. PÄD (19) HAUC

12.30-13.15 2. DID (29) SAMH 8.45-9.30 2. DID (31) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. PÄD (20) HAUC

13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (7) 9.45-10.30 3. DID (32) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (8)

14.00-14.45 4. LB (1) SAMH 10.30-11.15 4. DID (33) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. DID (34) SAMH

15.00-15.45 5. LB (2) SAMH 11.30-12.15 5. SOZ (25) WANA 15.00-15.45 5. DID (35) SAMH

15.45-16.30 6. PXS (5) ZIER KURS 12.15-13.00 6. SOZ (26) WANA 15.45-16.30 6. DID (36) SAMH

16.30-17.15 7. PXS (6) ZIER KURS 13.30-14.15 7. SOZ (27) WANA 16.30-17.15 7. ERPU (10) KACH

17.25-18.10 8. PXS (7) ZIER KURS 14.15-15.00 8. SOZ (28) WANA 17.25-18.10 8. ERPU (11) KACH

18.10-18.55 9. PXS (8) ZIER KURS 15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9. ERPU (12) KACH

16.00-16.45 10.

4spk 4spk 4spk
Freitag, 26.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 27.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 03.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

08.45-11.45 PÄD (18-21) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. EWS (7) KACH 08.45-11.45 PÄD (22-25) SAMH

12.30-13.15 2. IP (27) IKLA 8.45-9.30 2. EWS (8) KACH 12.30-13.15 2. DID (17) SAMH

13.15-14.00 3. IP (28) IKLA 9.45-10.30 3. EWS (9) KACH 13.15-14.00 3. DID (18) SAMH

14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (8) 10.30-11.15 4. EWS (10) KACH Lama- 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (9)

15.00-15-45 5. 11.30-12.15 5. EWS (11) KACH wanderung 15.00-15-45 5.

15.45-16.30 6. 12.15-13.00 6. EWS (12) KACH Elfennhof 15.45-16.30 6.

16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7. EWS (13) KACH 16.30-17.15 7.

14.15-15.00 8. EWS (14) KACH

VM 15.15-16.00 9. EWS (15) KACH VM

2a, 2b PXS 16.00-16.45 10. EWS (16) KACH

6spk 6spk 6spk
Freitag, 26.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 27.04.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 03.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. 8.00-8.45 1. 11.45-12.30 1.

12.30-13.15 2. 8.45-9.30 2. 12.30-13.15 2.

13.15-14.00 3. 9.45-10.30 3. 13.15-14.00 3.

14.00-14.45 4. 10.30-11.15 4. 14.00-14.45 4.

15.00-15.45 5. 11.30-12.15 5. 15.00-15.45 5.

15.45-16.30 6. 12.15-13.00 6. 15.45-16.30 6.

16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7. 16.30-17.15 7.

17.25-18.10 8. 14.15-15.00 8. 17.25-18.10 8.

18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9.

16.00-16.45 10.



2spk 2spk 2spk
Samstag, 04.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 10.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 11.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. PÄD (21) HAUC 11.45-12.30 1. 8.00-8.45 1.

8.45-9.30 2. PÄD (22) HAUC 12.30-13.15 2. 8.45-9.30 2.

9.45-10.30 3. PÄD (23) HAUC 13.15-14.00 3. 9.45-10.30 3.

10.30-11.15 4. LB (3) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. WE 10.30-11.15 4. WE

11.30-12.15 5. LB (4) SAMH 15.00-15.45 5. 11.30-12.15 5.

12.15-13.00 6. LB (5) SAMH 15.45-16.30 6. Christi Himmelfahrt 12.15-13.00 6. Christi Himmelfahrt

13.30-14.15 7. LB (6) SAMH 16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7.

14.15-15.00 8. BESP (1) RIMA 17.25-18.10 8. 14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9. BESP (2) RIMA 18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10. BESP (3) RIMA 16.00-16.45 10.

4spk 4spk 4spk
Samstag, 04.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 10.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 11.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. 08.45-11.45 DID (19) SAMH Unterricht 8.00-8.45 1.

8.45-9.30 2. 12.30-13.15 2. DID (20) SAMH von 8.45h 8.45-9.30 2.

9.45-10.30 3. 13.15-14.00 3. DID (21) SAMH bis 14.45h 9.45-10.30 3.

10.30-11.15 4. 14.00-14.45 4. DID (22) SAMH 10.30-11.15 4. WE

11.30-12.15 5. kein Unterricht 15.00-15-45 5. DIEB (6) SAMH 11.30-12.15 5.

12.15-13.00 6. 15.45-16.30 6. DIEB (7) SAMH 12.15-13.00 6. Christi Himmelfahrt

13.30-14.15 7. 16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7.

14.15-15.00 8. 14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9. 15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10. 16.00-16.45 10.

6spk 6spk 6spk
Samstag, 04.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 10.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 11.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. 11.45-12.30 1. 8.00-8.45 1.

8.45-9.30 2. OSPE 12.30-13.15 2. 8.45-9.30 2.

9.45-10.30 3. 13.15-14.00 3. 9.45-10.30 3.

10.30-11.15 4. sDP 14.00-14.45 4. 10.30-11.15 4.

11.30-12.15 5. 15.00-15.45 5. 11.30-12.15 5.

12.15-13.00 6. SAMH 15.45-16.30 6. 12.15-13.00 6.

13.30-14.15 7. 16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7.

14.15-15.00 8. 17.25-18.10 8. 14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10. 16.00-16.45 10.



2spk 2spk 2spk
Freitag, 17.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 18.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 24.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. PÄD (24) HAUC 8.00-8.45 1. DID (37) SAMH 11.45-12.30 1. PXS (9) ZIER KURS

12.30-13.15 2. PÄD (25) HAUC 8.45-9.30 2. DID (38) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. PXS (10) ZIER KURS

13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (9) 9.45-10.30 3. DID (39) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. PXS (11) ZIER KURS

14.00-14.45 4. LB (7) SAMH 10.30-11.15 4. BE/WE (17) TOSU 14.00-14.45 4. PXS (12) ZIER KURS

15.00-15.45 5. LB (8) SAMH 11.30-12.15 5. BE/WE (18) TOSU 15.00-15.45 5. PXS (13) ZIER KURS

15.45-16.30 6. LB (9) SAMH 12.15-13.00 6. BE/WE (19) TOSU 15.45-16.30 6. PXS (14) Exkursion

16.30-17.15 7. BESP (4) RIMA 13.30-14.15 7. BE/WE (20) TOSU 16.30-17.15 7.

17.25-18.10 8. BESP (5) RIMA 14.15-15.00 8. BE/WE (21) TOSU 17.25-18.10 8.

18.10-18.55 9. BESP (6) RIMA 15.15-16.00 9. BE/WE (22) TOSU 18.10-18.55 9.

16.00-16.45 10. BE/WE (23) TOSU

4spk 4spk 4spk
Freitag, 17.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 18.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 24.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. PÄD (26) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. 08.45-11.45 PÄD (29-32) SAMH

12.30-13.15 2. PÄD (27) SAMH 8.45-9.30 2. 12.30-13.15 2. DID (23) SAMH

13.15-14.00 3. PÄD (28) SAMH 9.45-10.30 3. 13.15-14.00 3. DID (24) SAMH

14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (10) 10.30-11.15 4. 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (11)

15.00-15.45 5. SUPV (11) KROE 11.30-12.15 5. kein Unterricht 15.00-15-45 5. DID (25) SAMH

15.45-16.30 6. SUPV (12) KROE 12.15-13.00 6. 15.45-16.30 6.

16.30-17.15 7. SUPV (13) KROE 13.30-14.15 7. 16.30-17.15 7.

17.25-18.10 8. 14.15-15.00 8.

18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9. VM

16.00-16.45 10.

6spk 6spk 6spk
Freitag, 17.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 18.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 24.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. 8.00-8.45 1. 11.45-12.30 1.

12.30-13.15 2. 8.45-9.30 2. 12.30-13.15 2.

13.15-14.00 3. 9.45-10.30 3. 13.15-14.00 3.

14.00-14.45 4. 10.30-11.15 4. 14.00-14.45 4.

15.00-15.45 5. 11.30-12.15 5. 15.00-15.45 5.

15.45-16.30 6. 12.15-13.00 6. 15.45-16.30 6.

16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7. 16.30-17.15 7.

17.25-18.10 8. 14.15-15.00 8. 17.25-18.10 8.

18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9.

16.00-16.45 10.



2spk 2spk 2spk
Samstag, 25.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 31.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 01.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. DID (40) SAMH 11.45-12.30 1. 8.00-8.45 1.

8.45-9.30 2. DID (41) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2. 8.45-9.30 2.

9.45-10.30 3. DID (42) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. WE Fronleichnam 9.45-10.30 3. WE Fronleichnam

10.30-11.15 4. DID (43) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. 10.30-11.15 4.

11.30-12.15 5. KJL (13) HEGE 15.00-15.45 5. 11.30-12.15 5.

12.15-13.00 6. KJL (14) HEGE 15.45-16.30 6. 12.15-13.00 6.

13.30-14.15 7. REL (12) STAV 16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7.

14.15-15.00 8. REL (13) STAV 17.25-18.10 8. 14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9. REL (14) STAV 18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10. REL (15) STAV 16.00-16.45 10.

4spk 4spk 4spk
Samstag, 25.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 31.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 01.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. KJL (11) HEGE 08.45-11.45 8.00-8.45 1.

8.45-9.30 2. KJL (12) HEGE 12.30-13.15 2. 8.45-9.30 2.

9.45-10.30 3. KJL (13) HEGE 13.15-14.00 3. WE Fronleichnam 9.45-10.30 3. WE Fronleichnam

10.30-11.15 4. KJL (14) HEGE 14.00-14.45 4. 10.30-11.15 4.

11.30-12.15 5. SOZ (6) WANA 15.00-15-45 5. 11.30-12.15 5.

12.15-13.00 6. SOZ (7) WANA 15.45-16.30 6. 12.15-13.00 6.

13.30-14.15 7. SOZ (8) WANA 16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7.

14.15-15.00 8. SOZ (9) WANA 14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9. SOZ (10) WANA 15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10. SOZ (11) WANA 16.00-16.45 10.

6spk 6spk 6spk
Samstag, 25.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 31.05.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 01.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. 11.45-12.30 1. 8.00-8.45 1.

8.45-9.30 2. 12.30-13.15 2. 8.45-9.30 2.

9.45-10.30 3. 13.15-14.00 3. 9.45-10.30 3.

10.30-11.15 4. 14.00-14.45 4. 10.30-11.15 4.

11.30-12.15 5. 15.00-15.45 5. 11.30-12.15 5.

12.15-13.00 6. 15.45-16.30 6. 12.15-13.00 6.

13.30-14.15 7. 16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7.

14.15-15.00 8. 17.25-18.10 8. 14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10. 16.00-16.45 10.



2spk 2spk 2spk
Freitag, 07.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 08.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 14.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. PÄD (26) HAUC 8.00-8.45 1. DID (48) SAMH 11.45-12.30 1.

12.30-13.15 2. PÄD (27) HAUC 8.45-9.30 2. LB (10) SAMH 12.30-13.15 2.

13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (10) 9.45-10.30 3. LB (11) SAMH 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (11)

14.00-14.45 4. DID (44) SAMH 10.30-11.15 4. LB (12) SAMH 14.00-14.45 4. SERL (10) KACH

15.00-15.45 5. DID (45) SAMH 11.30-12.15 5. BESP (9) RIMA 15.00-15.45 5. SERL (11) KACH

15.45-16.30 6. DID (46) SAMH 12.15-13.00 6. BESP (10) RIMA 15.45-16.30 6. SERL (12) KACH

16.30-17.15 7. DID (47) SAMH 13.30-14.15 7. BESP (11) RIMA 16.30-17.15 7. SERL (13) KACH

17.25-18.10 8. BESP (7) RIMA 14.15-15.00 8. BESP (12) RIMA 17.25-18.10 8. SERL (14) KACH

18.10-18.55 9. BESP (8) RIMA 15.15-16.00 9. BESP (13) RIMA 18.10-18.55 9. SERL (15) KACH

16.00-16.45 10. BESP (14) RIMA

4spk 4spk 4spk
Freitag, 07.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 08.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 14.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

08.45-11.45 PÄD (33-36) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. EWS (17) KACH 08.45-11.45 PÄD (37-40) SAMH

12.30-13.15 2. DIEB (8) SAMH 8.45-9.30 2. EWS (18) KACH 12.30-13.15 2. DIEB (9) SAMH

13.15-14.00 3. SOZ (12) WANA 9.45-10.30 3. EWS (19) KACH 13.15-14.00 3. SOZ (16) WANA

14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (12) 10.30-11.15 4. EWS (20) KACH Kanutour 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (13)

15.00-15-45 5. SOZ (13) WANA 11.30-12.15 5. EWS (21) KACH Raab 15.00-15-45 5. SOZ (17) WANA

15.45-16.30 6. SOZ (14) WANA 12.15-13.00 6. EWS (22) KACH 15.45-16.30 6. SOZ (18) WANA

16.30-17.15 7. SOZ (15) WANA 13.30-14.15 7. EWS (23) KACH 16.30-17.15 7. SOZ (19) WANA

14.15-15.00 8. EWS (24) KACH

VM 15.15-16.00 9. EWS (25) KACH VM

16.00-16.45 10. EWS (26) KACH

6spk 6spk 6spk
Freitag, 07.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 08.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 14.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

11.45-12.30 1. 8.00-8.45 1. 11.45-12.30 1.

12.30-13.15 2. 8.45-9.30 2. 12.30-13.15 2.

13.15-14.00 3. 9.45-10.30 3. 13.15-14.00 3.

14.00-14.45 4. 10.30-11.15 4. 14.00-14.45 4.

15.00-15.45 5. 11.30-12.15 5. 15.00-15.45 5.

15.45-16.30 6. 12.15-13.00 6. 15.45-16.30 6.

16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7. 16.30-17.15 7.

17.25-18.10 8. 14.15-15.00 8. 17.25-18.10 8.

18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9.

16.00-16.45 10.



2spk 2spk 2spk
Samstag, 15.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 21.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 22.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. SERL (16) KACH 11.45-12.30 1. DID (49) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. BE/WE (30) TOSU

8.45-9.30 2. SERL (17) KACH 12.30-13.15 2. DID (50) SAMH 8.45-9.30 2. BE/WE (31) TOSU

9.45-10.30 3. SERL (18) KACH 13.15-14.00 3. IUGI (12) 9.45-10.30 3. BE/WE (32) TOSU

10.30-11.15 4. SERL (19) KACH 14.00-14.45 4. BE/WE (24) TOSU 10.30-11.15 4. BE/WE (33) TOSU

11.30-12.15 5. SERL (20) KACH Workshop 15.00-15.45 5. BE/WE (25) TOSU 11.30-12.15 5. BE/WE (34) TOSU

12.15-13.00 6. SERL (21) KACH Bio-Hof 15.45-16.30 6. BE/WE (26) TOSU 12.15-13.00 6. BE/WE (35) TOSU

13.30-14.15 7. SERL (22) KACH Wolf 16.30-17.15 7. BE/WE (27) TOSU 13.30-14.15 7. BE/WE (36) TOSU

14.15-15.00 8. SERL (23) KACH 17.25-18.10 8. BE/WE (28) TOSU 14.15-15.00 8. BE/WE (37) TOSU

15.15-16.00 9. SERL (24) KACH 18.10-18.55 9. BE/WE (29) TOSU 15.15-16.00 9. BE/WE (38) TOSU

16.00-16.45 10. SERL (25) KACH 16.00-16.45 10. BE/WE (39) TOSU

4spk 4spk 4spk
Samstag, 15.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 21.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 22.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. SOZ (20) WANA 08.45-11.45 DIEB (10-13) SAMH 8.00-8.45 1. PXS (10) HAUC

8.45-9.30 2. SOZ (21) WANA 12.30-13.15 2. BE/WE (13) TOSU 8.45-9.30 2. PXS (11) HAUC

9.45-10.30 3. SOZ (22) WANA 13.15-14.00 3. BE/WE (14) TOSU 9.45-10.30 3. PXS (12) HAUC

10.30-11.15 4. SOZ (23) WANA 14.00-14.45 4. IUGI (14) 10.30-11.15 4. PXS (13) HAUC

11.30-12.15 5. SOZ (24) WANA 15.00-15-45 5. 11.30-12.15 5. PXS (14) HAUC

12.15-13.00 6. SOZ (25) WANA 15.45-16.30 6. 12.15-13.00 6.

13.30-14.15 7. SOZ (26) WANA 16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7.

14.15-15.00 8. SOZ (27) WANA 14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9. SOZ (28) WANA VM 15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10. 16.00-16.45 10.

6spk 6spk
Samstag, 15.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Freitag, 21.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer Samstag, 22.06.24 Fach Lehrer Lehrer

8.00-8.45 1. 11.45-12.30 1. 8.00-8.45 1.

8.45-9.30 2. 12.30-13.15 2. 8.45-9.30 2.

9.45-10.30 3. 13.15-14.00 3. 9.45-10.30 3.

10.30-11.15 4. 14.00-14.45 4. 10.30-11.15 4.

11.30-12.15 5. 15.00-15.45 5. 11.30-12.15 5.

12.15-13.00 6. 15.45-16.30 6. 12.15-13.00 6.

13.30-14.15 7. 16.30-17.15 7. 13.30-14.15 7.

14.15-15.00 8. 17.25-18.10 8. 14.15-15.00 8.

15.15-16.00 9. 18.10-18.55 9. 15.15-16.00 9.

16.00-16.45 10. 16.00-16.45 10.


